
1 Leona Ross Norrköpings PK 4 / 2 4 / 3 13 р. 4 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 4 10 р. 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 р. 33 / 21 29 р.
2 Eva Danielsson Norrköpings PK 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 1 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 2 7 р. 0 / 0 2 / 2 3 / 2 9 р. 17 / 13 20 р.

1 Therese Wiklund Finspångs PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 9 р. 5 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 5 11 р. 3 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 5 5 р. 34 / 22 25 р.
2 Ingrid Ljungström Norrköpings PK 4 / 3 1 / 1 1 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 3 5 р. 4 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 р. 27 / 17 9 р.
3 Anna Kuling Finspångs PK 4 / 3 5 / 3 10 р. 3 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 2 5 р. 2 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 0 р. 26 / 19 15 р.
4 Solveig Johansson Fredin Norrköpings PK 4 / 3 2 / 1 6 р. 4 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 11 р. 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 5 р. 26 / 17 22 р.

1 Maja Schimmell Åby SK 6 / 3 3 / 2 9 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 4 11 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 р. 38 / 22 24 р.

Std.
1 Tomas Karlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 14 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 16 р. 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 12 р. 43 / 27 42 р. B
2 Urban Olsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 10 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 1 / 1 1 р. 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 9 р. 37 / 22 20 р.
3 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 10 р. 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 4 13 р. 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 5 р. 36 / 25 28 р.
4 Per-Håkan Helgesson Finspångs PK 4 / 3 4 / 3 10 р. 5 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 6 16 р. 2 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 3 р. 31 / 23 29 р.
5 Stellan Lundberg Valdemarsviks PSK 4 / 2 5 / 3 16 р. 5 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 2 р. 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 8 р. 30 / 19 26 р.
6 Börje Lilja Finspångs PK 3 / 2 1 / 1 4 р. 2 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 2 6 р. 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 6 р. 21 / 16 16 р.

1 Göran Kårhede Norrköpings PK 4 / 2 3 / 3 8 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 12 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 12 р. 39 / 24 32 р.
2 Stig Tell Finspångs PK 4 / 2 3 / 2 9 р. 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 4 14 р. 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 р. 34 / 22 29 р.
3 Hans Carlsson Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 1 / 1 4 р. 5 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 р. 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 2 р. 26 / 18 10 р.

Std.
1 Christian Kjellström Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 3 20 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 3 8 р. 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 12 р. 41 / 22 40 р. B
2 Felix Carlsson-Boll Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 3 / 2 11 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 6 13 р. 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 7 р. 39 / 25 31 р.
3 Jerry Ross Norrköpings PK 4 / 2 2 / 2 7 р. 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 6 12 р. 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 10 р. 38 / 24 29 р.
4 Magnus Karlsson Norrköpings PK 4 / 3 2 / 1 2 р. 6 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 5 16 р. 4 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 2 р. 31 / 20 20 р.
5 Erik Wahlström Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 1 / 1 3 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 5 р. 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 4 7 р. 28 / 18 15 р.
6 Joakim Rudqvist Norrköpings PK 3 / 2 4 / 2 13 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 4 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 4 4 р. 28 / 17 21 р.
7 Nicklas Hjelm Norrköpings PK 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 7 р. 3 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 0 р. 28 / 17 12 р.
8 Henrik Vilu Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 2 / 2 8 р. 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 5 17 р. 5 / 3 4 / 3 1 / 1 0 р. 26 / 20 25 р.
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9 Patrik Melin Norrköpings PK 1 / 1 3 / 2 9 р. 3 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 5 13 р. 1 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 5 6 р. 26 / 19 28 р.
10 Stefan Hedlund Finspångs PK 6 / 3 2 / 2 4 р. 5 / 2 3 / 2 0 / 0 0 р. 1 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 3 3 р. 25 / 16 7 р.
11 Andreas Papadopoulos Norrköpings PK 3 / 2 0 / 0 0 р. 3 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 3 9 р. 5 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 1 0 р. 24 / 14 9 р.
12 Stefan Skytt Åby SK 4 / 3 2 / 2 5 р. 1 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 3 8 р. 3 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 9 р. 23 / 19 22 р.
13 Dennis Nordin Finspångs PK 3 / 2 2 / 2 6 р. 6 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 5 р. 0 / 0 3 / 2 3 / 3 7 р. 23 / 15 18 р.
14 Mikael Persson Finspångs PK 4 / 3 3 / 3 6 р. 3 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 3 7 р. 2 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 1 р. 22 / 16 14 р.
15 Richard Hane Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 р. 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 10 р. 0 / 0 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 р. 21 / 17 17 р.
16 Mattias Fränell Finspångs PK 1 / 1 1 / 1 5 р. 3 / 2 2 / 1 1 / 1 1 р. 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 5 2 р. 20 / 16 8 р.
17 Bo Eriksson Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 0 / 0 0 р. 4 / 2 4 / 2 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 4 / 2 3 / 2 10 р. 20 / 11 10 р.
18 Henrik Algmark Norrköpings PK 4 / 3 1 / 1 3 р. 3 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 9 р. 1 / 1 3 / 2 0 / 0 0 р. 17 / 13 12 р.

Std.
1 Mathias Pantzar Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 14 р. 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 10 р. 45 / 26 42 р. B
2 Lennart Lundberg Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 15 р. 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 4 р. 44 / 26 32 р. B
3 Alan Frazer Finspångs PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 7 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 9 р. 44 / 26 29 р. B
4 Thomas Mårdskog Åby SK 6 / 3 5 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 4 15 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 8 р. 44 / 24 40 р. B
5 Roger Pentonen Åby SK 5 / 3 6 / 3 18 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 23 р. 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 5 2 р. 42 / 26 43 р. B
6 Joachim Westman Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 15 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 16 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 13 р. 42 / 25 44 р. B
7 Lina Franzén Åby SK 6 / 3 5 / 3 12 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 4 9 р. 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 5 10 р. 42 / 24 31 р. B
8 Martin Wikslund Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 11 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 5 18 р. 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 4 р. 40 / 25 33 р. B
9 Lars Norberg Västra Husby SG 5 / 3 5 / 3 11 р. 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 12 р. 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 4 р. 40 / 24 27 р. B

10 Peter Stenmark Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 12 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 5 17 р. 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 р. 39 / 24 35 р.
11 Carl Henrik Häll Norrköpings PK 4 / 3 5 / 3 17 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 5 10 р. 3 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 р. 39 / 24 32 р.
12 Joakim Plejert Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 18 р. 3 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 4 12 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 10 р. 39 / 23 40 р.
13 Bengt Karlstrand Åby SK 5 / 3 5 / 3 9 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 5 13 р. 5 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 5 7 р. 38 / 24 29 р.
14 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 3 2 / 2 6 р. 5 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 6 13 р. 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 10 р. 37 / 24 29 р.
15 Dan Buller Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 3 / 2 11 р. 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 9 р. 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 1 р. 37 / 23 21 р.
16 Jan Spångberg Finspångs PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 13 р. 4 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 6 11 р. 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 3 р. 35 / 25 27 р.
17 Nils Bäckström Norrköpings PK 4 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 2 5 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 2 1 р. 35 / 19 21 р.
18 Mikael Bergman Valdemarsviks PSK 5 / 3 4 / 3 15 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 7 р. 2 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 5 4 р. 34 / 22 26 р.
19 Patrik Hersland Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 3 12 р. 5 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 4 16 р. 4 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 5 7 р. 34 / 21 35 р.
20 John Prpic Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 3 10 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 3 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 7 р. 34 / 21 21 р.
21 Patrik Landerhall Åby SK 5 / 3 1 / 1 2 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 13 р. 3 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 4 5 р. 32 / 21 20 р.
22 Tobias Frank Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 3 1 / 1 3 р. 3 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 3 7 р. 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 р. 32 / 21 14 р.
23 Mikael Åhrberg Åby SK 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 2 р. 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 р. 31 / 20 11 р.
24 Krister Gunnarsson Norrköpings PK 4 / 3 3 / 3 3 р. 4 / 2 4 / 1 2 / 2 3 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 3 р. 30 / 19 9 р.
25 Tony Molander Västra Husby SG 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 2 8 р. 4 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 1 р. 30 / 18 15 р.
26 Ebbe Weber Åby SK 6 / 3 2 / 1 8 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 3 4 р. 0 / 0 2 / 1 4 / 3 2 р. 28 / 15 14 р.
27 Mats Larsson Västra Husby SG 1 / 1 2 / 2 9 р. 3 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 3 8 р. 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 5 р. 26 / 19 22 р.
28 Thommie Björling Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 3 2 / 2 3 р. 3 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 3 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 9 р. 24 / 18 16 р.
29 Kjell-Åke Larsson Finspångs PK 5 / 3 1 / 1 2 р. 4 / 2 6 / 2 1 / 1 3 р. 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 4 1 р. 24 / 16 6 р.
30 Göran Carlsson Norrköpings PK 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 1 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 2 3 р. 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 р. 21 / 16 12 р.
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Std.
1 Mile Djorić Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 3 22 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 22 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 9 р. 48 / 27 53 р. S
2 Sten Ellis Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 3 25 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 6 22 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 13 р. 47 / 27 60 р. S
3 Niklas Larsson Västra Husby SG 6 / 3 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 21 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 12 р. 47 / 27 53 р. S
4 Magnus Henell Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 22 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 8 р. 47 / 26 46 р. S
5 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 14 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 19 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 12 р. 47 / 26 45 р. S
6 Mats Björkheim Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 6 20 р. 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 10 р. 46 / 27 43 р. S
7 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 3 21 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 6 20 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 12 р. 46 / 26 53 р. S
8 Dan Andersson Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 20 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 р. 46 / 26 42 р. S
9 Thomas Lindholm Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 6 20 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 7 р. 46 / 26 42 р. S

10 Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 17 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 6 13 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 9 р. 45 / 27 39 р. B
11 Roger Hellgren Finspångs PK 5 / 3 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 4 18 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 11 р. 45 / 25 47 р. B
12 Magnus Jansson Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 6 22 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 7 р. 43 / 26 46 р. B
13 Fredrik Hallgren Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 16 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 16 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 8 р. 43 / 25 40 р. B
14 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 3 / 2 11 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 18 р. 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 7 р. 42 / 25 36 р. B
15 Peter Foogel Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 4 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 4 14 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 8 р. 41 / 25 37 р. B
16 Fredrik Udenius Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 3 12 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 14 р. 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 7 р. 41 / 25 33 р. B
17 Tommie Nordin Finspångs PK 6 / 3 3 / 2 8 р. 4 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 18 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 р. 41 / 25 32 р. B
18 Jesper Helgesson Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 22 р. 4 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 6 21 р. 3 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 р. 39 / 24 49 р.
19 Fredrik Jacobsson Åby SK 5 / 3 2 / 1 3 р. 3 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 р. 10 / 5 3 р.
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Plac. Skytt Förening Std.
1 Mile Djorić Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 3 22 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 22 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 9 р. 48 / 27 53 р. S
2 Sten Ellis Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 3 25 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 6 22 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 13 р. 47 / 27 60 р. S
3 Niklas Larsson Västra Husby SG 6 / 3 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 21 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 12 р. 47 / 27 53 р. S
4 Magnus Henell Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 22 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 8 р. 47 / 26 46 р. S
5 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 14 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 19 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 12 р. 47 / 26 45 р. S
6 Mats Björkheim Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 6 20 р. 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 10 р. 46 / 27 43 р. S
7 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 3 21 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 6 20 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 12 р. 46 / 26 53 р. S
8 Dan Andersson Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 20 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 р. 46 / 26 42 р. S
9 Thomas Lindholm Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 6 20 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 7 р. 46 / 26 42 р. S
10 Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 17 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 6 13 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 9 р. 45 / 27 39 р. B
11 Mathias Pantzar Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 14 р. 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 10 р. 45 / 26 42 р. B
12 Roger Hellgren Finspångs PK 5 / 3 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 4 18 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 11 р. 45 / 25 47 р. B
13 Lennart Lundberg Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 15 р. 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 4 р. 44 / 26 32 р. B
14 Alan Frazer Finspångs PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 7 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 9 р. 44 / 26 29 р. B
15 Thomas Mårdskog Åby SK 6 / 3 5 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 4 15 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 8 р. 44 / 24 40 р. B
16 Tomas Karlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 14 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 16 р. 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 12 р. 43 / 27 42 р. B
17 Magnus Jansson Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 6 22 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 7 р. 43 / 26 46 р. B
18 Fredrik Hallgren Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 16 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 16 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 8 р. 43 / 25 40 р. B
19 Roger Pentonen Åby SK 5 / 3 6 / 3 18 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 23 р. 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 5 2 р. 42 / 26 43 р. B
20 Joachim Westman Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 15 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 16 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 13 р. 42 / 25 44 р. B
21 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 3 / 2 11 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 18 р. 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 7 р. 42 / 25 36 р. B
22 Lina Franzén Åby SK 6 / 3 5 / 3 12 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 4 9 р. 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 5 10 р. 42 / 24 31 р. B
23 Peter Foogel Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 4 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 4 14 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 8 р. 41 / 25 37 р. B
24 Fredrik Udenius Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 3 12 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 14 р. 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 7 р. 41 / 25 33 р. B
25 Tommie Nordin Finspångs PK 6 / 3 3 / 2 8 р. 4 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 18 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 р. 41 / 25 32 р. B
26 Christian Kjellström Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 3 20 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 3 8 р. 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 12 р. 41 / 22 40 р. B
27 Martin Wikslund Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 11 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 5 18 р. 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 4 р. 40 / 25 33 р. B
28 Lars Norberg Västra Husby SG 5 / 3 5 / 3 11 р. 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 12 р. 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 4 р. 40 / 24 27 р. B
29 Felix Carlsson-Boll Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 3 / 2 11 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 6 13 р. 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 7 р. 39 / 25 31 р.
30 Jesper Helgesson Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 22 р. 4 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 6 21 р. 3 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 р. 39 / 24 49 р.
31 Peter Stenmark Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 12 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 5 17 р. 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 р. 39 / 24 35 р.
32 Göran Kårhede Norrköpings PK 4 / 2 3 / 3 8 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 12 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 12 р. 39 / 24 32 р.
33 Carl Henrik Häll Norrköpings PK 4 / 3 5 / 3 17 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 5 10 р. 3 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 р. 39 / 24 32 р.
34 Joakim Plejert Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 18 р. 3 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 4 12 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 10 р. 39 / 23 40 р.
35 Jerry Ross Norrköpings PK 4 / 2 2 / 2 7 р. 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 6 12 р. 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 10 р. 38 / 24 29 р.
36 Bengt Karlstrand Åby SK 5 / 3 5 / 3 9 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 5 13 р. 5 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 5 7 р. 38 / 24 29 р.
37 Maja Schimmell Åby SK 6 / 3 3 / 2 9 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 4 11 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 р. 38 / 22 24 р.
38 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 3 2 / 2 6 р. 5 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 6 13 р. 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 10 р. 37 / 24 29 р.
39 Dan Buller Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 3 / 2 11 р. 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 9 р. 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 1 р. 37 / 23 21 р.
40 Urban Olsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 10 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 1 / 1 1 р. 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 9 р. 37 / 22 20 р.
41 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 10 р. 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 4 13 р. 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 5 р. 36 / 25 28 р.
42 Jan Spångberg Finspångs PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 13 р. 4 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 6 11 р. 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 3 р. 35 / 25 27 р.
43 Nils Bäckström Norrköpings PK 4 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 2 5 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 2 1 р. 35 / 19 21 р.
44 Stig Tell Finspångs PK 4 / 2 3 / 2 9 р. 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 4 14 р. 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 р. 34 / 22 29 р.
45 Mikael Bergman Valdemarsviks PSK 5 / 3 4 / 3 15 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 7 р. 2 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 5 4 р. 34 / 22 26 р.
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Plac. Skytt Förening Std.Stn 1 Stn 3 Stn 4Stn 2 Stn 5 Stn 8Stn 6 Stn 7 Summa
46 Therese Wiklund Finspångs PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 9 р. 5 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 5 11 р. 3 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 5 5 р. 34 / 22 25 р.
47 Patrik Hersland Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 3 12 р. 5 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 4 16 р. 4 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 5 7 р. 34 / 21 35 р.
48 John Prpic Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 3 10 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 3 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 7 р. 34 / 21 21 р.
49 Leona Ross Norrköpings PK 4 / 2 4 / 3 13 р. 4 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 4 10 р. 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 р. 33 / 21 29 р.
50 Patrik Landerhall Åby SK 5 / 3 1 / 1 2 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 13 р. 3 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 4 5 р. 32 / 21 20 р.
51 Tobias Frank Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 3 1 / 1 3 р. 3 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 3 7 р. 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 р. 32 / 21 14 р.
52 Per-Håkan Helgesson Finspångs PK 4 / 3 4 / 3 10 р. 5 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 6 16 р. 2 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 3 р. 31 / 23 29 р.
53 Magnus Karlsson Norrköpings PK 4 / 3 2 / 1 2 р. 6 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 5 16 р. 4 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 2 р. 31 / 20 20 р.
54 Mikael Åhrberg Åby SK 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 2 р. 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 р. 31 / 20 11 р.
55 Stellan Lundberg Valdemarsviks PSK 4 / 2 5 / 3 16 р. 5 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 2 р. 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 8 р. 30 / 19 26 р.
56 Krister Gunnarsson Norrköpings PK 4 / 3 3 / 3 3 р. 4 / 2 4 / 1 2 / 2 3 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 3 р. 30 / 19 9 р.
57 Tony Molander Västra Husby SG 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 2 8 р. 4 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 1 р. 30 / 18 15 р.
58 Erik Wahlström Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 1 / 1 3 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 5 р. 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 4 7 р. 28 / 18 15 р.
59 Joakim Rudqvist Norrköpings PK 3 / 2 4 / 2 13 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 4 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 4 4 р. 28 / 17 21 р.
60 Nicklas Hjelm Norrköpings PK 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 7 р. 3 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 0 р. 28 / 17 12 р.
61 Ebbe Weber Åby SK 6 / 3 2 / 1 8 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 3 4 р. 0 / 0 2 / 1 4 / 3 2 р. 28 / 15 14 р.
62 Ingrid Ljungström Norrköpings PK 4 / 3 1 / 1 1 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 3 5 р. 4 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 р. 27 / 17 9 р.
63 Henrik Vilu Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 2 / 2 8 р. 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 5 17 р. 5 / 3 4 / 3 1 / 1 0 р. 26 / 20 25 р.
64 Patrik Melin Norrköpings PK 1 / 1 3 / 2 9 р. 3 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 5 13 р. 1 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 5 6 р. 26 / 19 28 р.
65 Mats Larsson Västra Husby SG 1 / 1 2 / 2 9 р. 3 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 3 8 р. 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 5 р. 26 / 19 22 р.
66 Anna Kuling Finspångs PK 4 / 3 5 / 3 10 р. 3 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 2 5 р. 2 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 0 р. 26 / 19 15 р.
67 Hans Carlsson Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 1 / 1 4 р. 5 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 р. 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 2 р. 26 / 18 10 р.
68 Solveig Johansson Fredin Norrköpings PK 4 / 3 2 / 1 6 р. 4 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 11 р. 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 5 р. 26 / 17 22 р.
69 Stefan Hedlund Finspångs PK 6 / 3 2 / 2 4 р. 5 / 2 3 / 2 0 / 0 0 р. 1 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 3 3 р. 25 / 16 7 р.
70 Thommie Björling Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 3 2 / 2 3 р. 3 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 3 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 9 р. 24 / 18 16 р.
71 Kjell-Åke Larsson Finspångs PK 5 / 3 1 / 1 2 р. 4 / 2 6 / 2 1 / 1 3 р. 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 4 1 р. 24 / 16 6 р.
72 Andreas Papadopoulos Norrköpings PK 3 / 2 0 / 0 0 р. 3 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 3 9 р. 5 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 1 0 р. 24 / 14 9 р.
73 Stefan Skytt Åby SK 4 / 3 2 / 2 5 р. 1 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 3 8 р. 3 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 9 р. 23 / 19 22 р.
74 Dennis Nordin Finspångs PK 3 / 2 2 / 2 6 р. 6 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 5 р. 0 / 0 3 / 2 3 / 3 7 р. 23 / 15 18 р.
75 Mikael Persson Finspångs PK 4 / 3 3 / 3 6 р. 3 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 3 7 р. 2 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 1 р. 22 / 16 14 р.
76 Richard Hane Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 р. 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 10 р. 0 / 0 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 р. 21 / 17 17 р.
77 Börje Lilja Finspångs PK 3 / 2 1 / 1 4 р. 2 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 2 6 р. 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 6 р. 21 / 16 16 р.
78 Göran Carlsson Norrköpings PK 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 1 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 2 3 р. 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 р. 21 / 16 12 р.
79 Mattias Fränell Finspångs PK 1 / 1 1 / 1 5 р. 3 / 2 2 / 1 1 / 1 1 р. 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 5 2 р. 20 / 16 8 р.
80 Bo Eriksson Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 0 / 0 0 р. 4 / 2 4 / 2 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 4 / 2 3 / 2 10 р. 20 / 11 10 р.
81 Eva Danielsson Norrköpings PK 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 1 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 2 7 р. 0 / 0 2 / 2 3 / 2 9 р. 17 / 13 20 р.
82 Henrik Algmark Norrköpings PK 4 / 3 1 / 1 3 р. 3 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 9 р. 1 / 1 3 / 2 0 / 0 0 р. 17 / 13 12 р.
83 Fredrik Jacobsson Åby SK 5 / 3 2 / 1 3 р. 3 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 р. 10 / 5 3 р.
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1 Maja Schimmell Åby SK 6 / 3 3 / 2 9 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 4 11 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 р. 38 / 22 24 р.
2 Therese Wiklund Finspångs PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 9 р. 5 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 5 11 р. 3 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 5 5 р. 34 / 22 25 р.
3 Leona Ross Norrköpings PK 4 / 2 4 / 3 13 р. 4 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 4 10 р. 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 р. 33 / 21 29 р.
4 Ingrid Ljungström Norrköpings PK 4 / 3 1 / 1 1 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 3 5 р. 4 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 р. 27 / 17 9 р.
5 Anna Kuling Finspångs PK 4 / 3 5 / 3 10 р. 3 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 2 5 р. 2 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 0 р. 26 / 19 15 р.
6 Solveig Johansson Fredin Norrköpings PK 4 / 3 2 / 1 6 р. 4 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 11 р. 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 5 р. 26 / 17 22 р.
7 Eva Danielsson Norrköpings PK 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 1 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 2 7 р. 0 / 0 2 / 2 3 / 2 9 р. 17 / 13 20 р.

1 Tomas Karlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 14 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 16 р. 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 12 р. 43 / 27 42 р.
2 Urban Olsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 10 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 1 / 1 1 р. 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 9 р. 37 / 22 20 р.
3 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 10 р. 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 4 13 р. 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 5 р. 36 / 25 28 р.
4 Per-Håkan Helgesson Finspångs PK 4 / 3 4 / 3 10 р. 5 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 6 16 р. 2 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 3 р. 31 / 23 29 р.
5 Stellan Lundberg Valdemarsviks PSK 4 / 2 5 / 3 16 р. 5 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 2 р. 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 8 р. 30 / 19 26 р.
6 Börje Lilja Finspångs PK 3 / 2 1 / 1 4 р. 2 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 2 6 р. 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 6 р. 21 / 16 16 р.

1 Göran Kårhede Norrköpings PK 4 / 2 3 / 3 8 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 12 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 12 р. 39 / 24 32 р.
2 Stig Tell Finspångs PK 4 / 2 3 / 2 9 р. 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 4 14 р. 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 р. 34 / 22 29 р.
3 Hans Carlsson Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 1 / 1 4 р. 5 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 р. 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 2 р. 26 / 18 10 р.

1 Mile Djorić Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 3 22 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 22 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 9 р. 48 / 27 53 р.
2 Magnus Henell Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 22 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 8 р. 47 / 26 46 р. Särskjutning
3 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 14 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 19 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 12 р. 47 / 26 45 р. Särskjutning
4 Niklas Larsson Västra Husby SG 6 / 3 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 21 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 12 р. 47 / 27 53 р. Särskjutning
5 Sten Ellis Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 3 25 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 6 22 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 13 р. 47 / 27 60 р. Särskjutning
6 Mats Björkheim Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 6 20 р. 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 10 р. 46 / 27 43 р.
7 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 3 21 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 6 20 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 12 р. 46 / 26 53 р.
8 Dan Andersson Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 20 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 р. 46 / 26 42 р.
9 Thomas Lindholm Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 6 20 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 7 р. 46 / 26 42 р.

10 Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 17 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 6 13 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 9 р. 45 / 27 39 р.
11 Mathias Pantzar Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 14 р. 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 10 р. 45 / 26 42 р.
12 Roger Hellgren Finspångs PK 5 / 3 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 4 18 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 11 р. 45 / 25 47 р.
13 Lennart Lundberg Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 15 р. 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 4 р. 44 / 26 32 р.
14 Alan Frazer Finspångs PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 7 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 9 р. 44 / 26 29 р.
15 Thomas Mårdskog Åby SK 6 / 3 5 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 4 15 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 8 р. 44 / 24 40 р.
16 Magnus Jansson Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 6 22 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 7 р. 43 / 26 46 р.
17 Fredrik Hallgren Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 16 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 16 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 8 р. 43 / 25 40 р.
18 Roger Pentonen Åby SK 5 / 3 6 / 3 18 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 23 р. 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 5 2 р. 42 / 26 43 р.
19 Joachim Westman Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 15 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 16 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 13 р. 42 / 25 44 р.
20 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 3 / 2 11 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 18 р. 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 7 р. 42 / 25 36 р.
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21 Lina Franzén Åby SK 6 / 3 5 / 3 12 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 4 9 р. 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 5 10 р. 42 / 24 31 р.
22 Peter Foogel Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 4 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 4 14 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 8 р. 41 / 25 37 р.
23 Fredrik Udenius Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 3 12 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 14 р. 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 7 р. 41 / 25 33 р.
24 Tommie Nordin Finspångs PK 6 / 3 3 / 2 8 р. 4 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 18 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 р. 41 / 25 32 р.
25 Christian Kjellström Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 3 20 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 3 8 р. 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 12 р. 41 / 22 40 р.
26 Martin Wikslund Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 11 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 5 18 р. 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 4 р. 40 / 25 33 р.
27 Lars Norberg Västra Husby SG 5 / 3 5 / 3 11 р. 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 12 р. 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 4 р. 40 / 24 27 р.
28 Felix Carlsson-Boll Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 3 / 2 11 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 6 13 р. 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 7 р. 39 / 25 31 р.
29 Jesper Helgesson Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 22 р. 4 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 6 21 р. 3 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 р. 39 / 24 49 р.
30 Peter Stenmark Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 12 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 5 17 р. 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 р. 39 / 24 35 р.
31 Carl Henrik Häll Norrköpings PK 4 / 3 5 / 3 17 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 5 10 р. 3 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 р. 39 / 24 32 р.
32 Joakim Plejert Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 18 р. 3 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 4 12 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 10 р. 39 / 23 40 р.
33 Jerry Ross Norrköpings PK 4 / 2 2 / 2 7 р. 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 6 12 р. 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 10 р. 38 / 24 29 р.
34 Bengt Karlstrand Åby SK 5 / 3 5 / 3 9 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 5 13 р. 5 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 5 7 р. 38 / 24 29 р.
35 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 3 2 / 2 6 р. 5 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 6 13 р. 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 10 р. 37 / 24 29 р.
36 Dan Buller Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 3 / 2 11 р. 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 9 р. 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 1 р. 37 / 23 21 р.
37 Jan Spångberg Finspångs PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 13 р. 4 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 6 11 р. 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 3 р. 35 / 25 27 р.
38 Nils Bäckström Norrköpings PK 4 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 2 5 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 2 1 р. 35 / 19 21 р.
39 Mikael Bergman Valdemarsviks PSK 5 / 3 4 / 3 15 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 7 р. 2 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 5 4 р. 34 / 22 26 р.
40 Patrik Hersland Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 3 12 р. 5 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 4 16 р. 4 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 5 7 р. 34 / 21 35 р.
41 John Prpic Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 3 10 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 3 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 7 р. 34 / 21 21 р.
42 Patrik Landerhall Åby SK 5 / 3 1 / 1 2 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 13 р. 3 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 4 5 р. 32 / 21 20 р.
43 Tobias Frank Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 3 1 / 1 3 р. 3 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 3 7 р. 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 р. 32 / 21 14 р.
44 Magnus Karlsson Norrköpings PK 4 / 3 2 / 1 2 р. 6 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 5 16 р. 4 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 2 р. 31 / 20 20 р.
45 Mikael Åhrberg Åby SK 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 2 р. 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 р. 31 / 20 11 р.
46 Krister Gunnarsson Norrköpings PK 4 / 3 3 / 3 3 р. 4 / 2 4 / 1 2 / 2 3 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 3 р. 30 / 19 9 р.
47 Tony Molander Västra Husby SG 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 2 8 р. 4 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 1 р. 30 / 18 15 р.
48 Erik Wahlström Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 1 / 1 3 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 5 р. 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 4 7 р. 28 / 18 15 р.
49 Joakim Rudqvist Norrköpings PK 3 / 2 4 / 2 13 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 4 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 4 4 р. 28 / 17 21 р.
50 Nicklas Hjelm Norrköpings PK 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 7 р. 3 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 0 р. 28 / 17 12 р.
51 Ebbe Weber Åby SK 6 / 3 2 / 1 8 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 3 4 р. 0 / 0 2 / 1 4 / 3 2 р. 28 / 15 14 р.
52 Henrik Vilu Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 2 / 2 8 р. 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 5 17 р. 5 / 3 4 / 3 1 / 1 0 р. 26 / 20 25 р.
53 Patrik Melin Norrköpings PK 1 / 1 3 / 2 9 р. 3 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 5 13 р. 1 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 5 6 р. 26 / 19 28 р.
54 Mats Larsson Västra Husby SG 1 / 1 2 / 2 9 р. 3 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 3 8 р. 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 5 р. 26 / 19 22 р.
55 Stefan Hedlund Finspångs PK 6 / 3 2 / 2 4 р. 5 / 2 3 / 2 0 / 0 0 р. 1 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 3 3 р. 25 / 16 7 р.
56 Thommie Björling Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 3 2 / 2 3 р. 3 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 3 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 9 р. 24 / 18 16 р.
57 Kjell-Åke Larsson Finspångs PK 5 / 3 1 / 1 2 р. 4 / 2 6 / 2 1 / 1 3 р. 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 4 1 р. 24 / 16 6 р.
58 Andreas Papadopoulos Norrköpings PK 3 / 2 0 / 0 0 р. 3 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 3 9 р. 5 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 1 0 р. 24 / 14 9 р.
59 Stefan Skytt Åby SK 4 / 3 2 / 2 5 р. 1 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 3 8 р. 3 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 9 р. 23 / 19 22 р.
60 Dennis Nordin Finspångs PK 3 / 2 2 / 2 6 р. 6 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 5 р. 0 / 0 3 / 2 3 / 3 7 р. 23 / 15 18 р.
61 Mikael Persson Finspångs PK 4 / 3 3 / 3 6 р. 3 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 3 7 р. 2 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 1 р. 22 / 16 14 р.
62 Richard Hane Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 р. 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 10 р. 0 / 0 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 р. 21 / 17 17 р.
63 Göran Carlsson Norrköpings PK 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 1 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 2 3 р. 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 р. 21 / 16 12 р.
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64 Mattias Fränell Finspångs PK 1 / 1 1 / 1 5 р. 3 / 2 2 / 1 1 / 1 1 р. 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 5 2 р. 20 / 16 8 р.
65 Bo Eriksson Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 0 / 0 0 р. 4 / 2 4 / 2 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 4 / 2 3 / 2 10 р. 20 / 11 10 р.
66 Henrik Algmark Norrköpings PK 4 / 3 1 / 1 3 р. 3 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 9 р. 1 / 1 3 / 2 0 / 0 0 р. 17 / 13 12 р.
67 Fredrik Jacobsson Åby SK 5 / 3 2 / 1 3 р. 3 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 р. 10 / 5 3 р.

Särskjutning 1
Magnus Henell 6 / 6 6 / 6 12 / 12 2:a placering
Mikael Pettersson 6 / 6 5 / 5 11 / 11
Niklas Larsson 6 / 6 5 / 5 11 / 11
Sten Ellis 6 / 6 5 / 5 11 / 11

Särskjutning 2
Mikael Pettersson 6 / 6
Niklas Larsson 6 / 6
Sten Ellis 5 / 5 5:e placering

Särskjutning 3
Mikael Pettersson 6 / 6 3:e placering
Niklas Larsson 4 / 4 4:e placering

Sth. Usth. Sum.

Usth.

Usth.
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1 Leona Ross 4 / 2 4 / 3 13 р. 4 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 4 10 р. 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 р. 33 / 21 29 р.
2 Ingrid Ljungström 4 / 3 1 / 1 1 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 3 5 р. 4 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 р. 27 / 17 9 р.
3 Solveig Johansson Fredin 4 / 3 2 / 1 6 р. 4 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 11 р. 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 5 р. 26 / 17 22 р.
4 Eva Danielsson 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 1 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 2 7 р. 0 / 0 2 / 2 3 / 2 9 р. 17 / 13 20 р.

1 Tomas Karlsson 6 / 3 4 / 3 14 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 16 р. 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 12 р. 43 / 27 42 р.
2 Urban Olsson 6 / 3 4 / 3 10 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 1 / 1 1 р. 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 9 р. 37 / 22 20 р.
3 Rolf Carlsson 6 / 3 4 / 3 10 р. 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 4 13 р. 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 5 р. 36 / 25 28 р.

1 Göran Kårhede 4 / 2 3 / 3 8 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 12 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 12 р. 39 / 24 32 р.
2 Hans Carlsson 5 / 3 1 / 1 4 р. 5 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 р. 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 2 р. 26 / 18 10 р.

1 Magnus Henell 6 / 3 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 22 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 8 р. 47 / 26 46 р.
2 Mikael Pettersson 6 / 3 6 / 3 14 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 19 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 12 р. 47 / 26 45 р.
3 Peter Carlberg 6 / 3 6 / 3 17 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 6 13 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 9 р. 45 / 27 39 р.
4 Mathias Pantzar 6 / 3 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 14 р. 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 10 р. 45 / 26 42 р.
5 Fredrik Hallgren 6 / 3 5 / 3 16 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 16 р. 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 8 р. 43 / 25 40 р.
6 Joachim Westman 5 / 3 5 / 3 15 р. 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 16 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 13 р. 42 / 25 44 р.
7 Steve Tarander 6 / 3 3 / 2 11 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 6 18 р. 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 7 р. 42 / 25 36 р.
8 Peter Foogel 5 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 4 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 4 14 р. 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 8 р. 41 / 25 37 р.
9 Martin Wikslund 6 / 3 4 / 3 11 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 5 18 р. 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 4 р. 40 / 25 33 р.

10 Felix Carlsson-Boll 5 / 3 3 / 2 11 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 6 13 р. 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 7 р. 39 / 25 31 р.
11 Carl Henrik Häll 4 / 3 5 / 3 17 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 5 10 р. 3 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 р. 39 / 24 32 р.
12 Jerry Ross 4 / 2 2 / 2 7 р. 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 6 12 р. 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 10 р. 38 / 24 29 р.
13 Dan Buller 6 / 3 3 / 2 11 р. 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 9 р. 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 1 р. 37 / 23 21 р.
14 Nils Bäckström 4 / 3 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 2 5 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 2 1 р. 35 / 19 21 р.
15 Magnus Karlsson 4 / 3 2 / 1 2 р. 6 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 5 16 р. 4 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 2 р. 31 / 20 20 р.
16 Krister Gunnarsson 4 / 3 3 / 3 3 р. 4 / 2 4 / 1 2 / 2 3 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 3 р. 30 / 19 9 р.
17 Erik Wahlström 6 / 3 1 / 1 3 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 5 р. 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 4 7 р. 28 / 18 15 р.
18 Joakim Rudqvist 3 / 2 4 / 2 13 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 4 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 4 4 р. 28 / 17 21 р.
19 Nicklas Hjelm 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 7 р. 3 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 0 р. 28 / 17 12 р.
20 Henrik Vilu 5 / 3 2 / 2 8 р. 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 5 17 р. 5 / 3 4 / 3 1 / 1 0 р. 26 / 20 25 р.
21 Patrik Melin 1 / 1 3 / 2 9 р. 3 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 5 13 р. 1 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 5 6 р. 26 / 19 28 р.
22 Andreas Papadopoulos 3 / 2 0 / 0 0 р. 3 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 3 9 р. 5 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 1 0 р. 24 / 14 9 р.
23 Richard Hane 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 р. 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 10 р. 0 / 0 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 р. 21 / 17 17 р.
24 Göran Carlsson 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 1 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 2 3 р. 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 р. 21 / 16 12 р.
25 Bo Eriksson 5 / 3 0 / 0 0 р. 4 / 2 4 / 2 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 4 / 2 3 / 2 10 р. 20 / 11 10 р.
26 Henrik Algmark 4 / 3 1 / 1 3 р. 3 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 9 р. 1 / 1 3 / 2 0 / 0 0 р. 17 / 13 12 р.
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